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31752 SFR 740 02/18/2014

2007HX Base Yr

2165 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,125 111.3560 124.72 265,030 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1762

BAS 1,762 100 1,762 195,584

FGR 498 55 274 30,414

FOP 102 30 31 3,441

FOP 192 30 58 6,438

2,554 2,125 235,877

BAS= W32 S26 FGR= S24 E22 N21 W10 N3 W12$ E12 S3 E10 S9 FOP=
S4 E21 N7 W6 S3 W15 $ E15 N3 E6 S9 E13 N36 FOP= N8 W24 S8
E24$ W24 N8$ .
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 22,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 5,180

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,248

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 132,000


